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Mon 1/5/2023 Submitting applications for new students -Summer semester 2022/2023
7/6/2023 co¥I|  24/5/2023 sl 2022/2023 31 il g s
Wed 7/6/2023 Wed 24/5/2023 |Final Examination period for second semester 2022/2023
25/5/2023 (umed! ladb ( ELO97 -ELO98 -ELO9Y -EL111- EL112 ) AaiSell ploxidl ©l)yied JWI Jiadll Batch 2 &gl gl odle!
Thurs 25/5/2023 Academic Results Announcement for Batch 2 for second semester english courses ( EL097 - EL098 - EL099 - EL111 -EL112 ) only
2023/6/22 yuedl|  2023/6/14 syl 2023/2022 ! Jraild o paianel) Aellall DoLuBSN i) 575
Thurs 22/6/2023 Wed 14/6/2023 Installment request period for Summer semester 2022/2023
Thurs 22/6/2023 2023/6/14 slasydl 2o gpor 3 oppatunal) Gl 2UEY19 el Jymadl
Thurs 22/6/2023 Wed 14/6/2023 Registration, add & drop for the students in all programs
2023/7/1 Codl el Jadl § Ayl ey
Sat 1/7/2023 Start of the Summer semester 2022/2023
2023/7/6 sl 8o Jgudll day b cpumiall Datasll Sl @i
Thurs 6/7/2023 Directly after acceptal Course equivalency request period for new students only
2023/7/6 (sl 2023/7/1 Cud! Sl yiall g% 30 Byl g by yhall bl 578
Thurs 6/7/2023 Sat 1/7/2023 The period of dropping courses with 30% deduction of the course fees for all courses
2023/7/13 Lupesdl 2023/7/8 Codl @by hall arezml% 50 Byl g @iy yhall Dol
Thurs 13/7/2023 Sat 8/7/2023 The period of dropping courses with 50% deduction of the course fees for all courses
ol Log 2023/7/15 ol @l yiell arex% 100 8yleus 20 ©ly yéall bolaw! &6
Sat 15/7/2023 and after The date of dropping courses with 100% deduction of the course fees for all courses
2023/7/30 u>YI 251 Ll g3 gy 5T
Sun 30/7/2023 Last day to pay the last installment
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Sun13/8/2023 Last day for dropping courses for Summer semster 2022/2023
2023/8/24 puesd! | 2023/8/19 Cudl el il g st
Thurs 24/8/2023 Thurs19/8/2023 Final Examination period for Summer semester
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The last date for registration will be on the Thurs 22/6/2023 and students will not be allowed to register after the set dates.
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Online registration will open daily , after 2 pm for students as well as on Friday&Saturday .




